
Revised AP Latin Timeline 

 

Here is the absolute minimum you need to do on a daily basis to be prepared for the AP Latin Exam.  

This schedule presumes that we will be meeting virtually on almost a daily basis.  If you have 

already completed some portion of these readings, such as the Aen. 1 selection/s, just advance your 

work by that number of days and get ahead.  P.S.   It’s fine to work on the weekend. 

 

1. Fri., Mar. 27 Aen. 1.513-33 

2. Mon., Mar. 30 Aen. 1.534-58 

3. Tues., Mar. 31 Aen. 1.559-78 

Recommended Sight 

Reading: 

Aen. 1.579-605a;  

Aen. 1.613-18, 627-30, 740b-56 (or read in translation) 

Recommended Sight 

Reading: 

Aen. 2.1-20; 

Aen. 2.21-39 (or read in translation) 

4. Wed., Apr. 1 Aen. 2.40-56 

5. Thurs., Apr. 2 Aen. 2.201-24 

6. Fri., Apr. 3 Aen. 2.225-49 

Recommended Sight 

Reading: 

Aen. 2.250-64 (or read in translation) 

7. Mon., Apr. 6 Aen. 2.268-86 

8. Tues., Apr. 7 Aen. 2.287-97 

9. Wed., Apr. 8 Aen. 2.559-79 

10. Thurs., Apr. 9 Aen. 2.579-600 

11. Mon., Apr. 13 Aen. 2.601-20 

Recommended Sight 

Reading: 

Aen. 2.621-33 (or read in translation) 

12. Tues., Apr. 14 B.G. 6.13 

13. Wed., Apr. 15 B.G. 6.14 

14. Thurs., Apr. 16 B.G. 6.15 

15. Fri., Apr. 17 B.G. 6.16 

16. Mon., Apr. 20 B.G. 6.17 

17. Tues., Apr. 21 B.G. 6.18 

18. Wed., Apr. 22 B.G. 6.19 

19. Thurs., Apr. 23 B.G. 6.20 

AP Latin and My 

Recommended Sight 

Reading: 

B.G. 6.21 

B.G. 6.22 

B.G. 6.23 

B.G. 6.24 

B.G. 6.25 

B.G. 6.26-27 

B.G. 6.28 (or read in translation) 

Recommended Sight 

Reading 

Aen. 12.791-806 

Aen. 12.807-28 

Aen. 12.829-42 

Aen. 12.919-39 

Aen. 12.940-52 

 


